

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
-1900021888
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



03/06/19--01022--008 **6

19 Mar -6 AH 15 35

2019 MAR -8 AMILIESY





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 7, 2019

.e. 5..

,

1

CORPORATE ACCESS

SUBJECT: COCOTAI LLC Ref. Number: L18000133591

÷.

We have received your document for COCOTAI LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document number of the name conflict is L19000021888.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Janeice L Smith Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 719A00004673

125

coffected

19 HAR -9 HINK: 20

λđ

£2

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

Hernandez Enterprises LLC

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 250 NE 25TH STREET, APT. 802 MIAMI, FL 33137

TELEPHONE (954) 389-147 E-MAIL: <u>HRZENTERPRISES@GMAIL.CO</u>

March 7, 2019

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RE: Amendment Rejection of Cocotai LLC - L18000133591 Voluntary Dissolution of Hernandez Enterprises LLC - L19000021888

To Whom It May Concern:

The undersigned, being the sole Member and Manager of Hernandez Enterprises LLC, a Florida Limited Liability company (the "Company") that has been Voluntarily Dissolved on February 20, 2019 hereby waives the right of revoking the voluntary dissolution by the Company.

In addition, the Manager confirms and approves that Cocotai LLC, a Florida Limited Liability company ("Cocotai") may file an Amendment to change the name of Cocotai to Hernandez Enterprises LLC.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate/to contact me.

Cordially, HERNANDEZ/ENTERPRISES LLC JHON R. HERNANDEZ MEMBER MANAGER

	INC. P.O. Box 3700	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666					
	WALK IN						
	PI	CK UP:	3/6 LAUREN				
	CERTIFIED COPY						
xx	рнотосору						
	CUS						
xx	FILING	AMI	ENDMENT				
_	COCOTAI LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT#)					
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)					
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)					
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	'UMENT #)					
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)					
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)					

COVER LETTER

			COVER LETTER				
ТО:	Registration So Division of Co						
•	Cocotai LI						
SUBJE	СТ:		Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Jhon R. Hernandez					
		Hernandez Garcia & Asoc	Name of Person iados, PLLC				
-		2893 Executive Park Drive	Firm/Company e. Suite 121				
		Weston, Florida 33331	Address				
		jhonricardo@hgasociados.c	City/State and Zip Code com				
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)			
For furt	her information c	concerning this matter, please ca	all:				
Jhon R	. Hernandez		954 638-2606 at ()				
	Name o	of Person		e Telephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:					
■ \$25	i.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

• •

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Cocotai LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liability company here:		
Hernandez Enterprises LLC		2-02	5
	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation	UVE N
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	:able:	<u></u>	- ය- -
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			22.
Enter new molling address if applicable.		5	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered office address on our records, <u>enter</u> <u>ffice address here</u> :	<u>r the nam</u>	<u>ie of tl</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
4 Y	Florida		

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document a being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

in remoted from our records.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u> MARIA G CORRALES	Address 250 NE 25TH STREET	<u>Type of </u> <i>i</i>
MGR			🗖 Add
		APT. 802	
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33137	
			Change
			🗆 Add
· ·			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove Alternational
			$\sim \frac{1}{2}$
			□ Remove
			Change
		,,,,,,,	🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
		<u></u>	🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change

			<u> </u>						
				<u>_</u>					·
			- <u></u>	<u> </u>				. <u></u>	
						·	<u> </u>		<u>.</u>
			<u> </u>						
		<u> </u>			_			2	2013
				<u>.</u>				ALLA	3 MRR
								AHAS	50 1
								<u></u>	- 00
		<u>. </u>						<u> </u>	AN 11: 37
								108.07	
								<u> </u>	
			_						
	*******						<u>-</u>	· · · =	
	·····								
						_			
				<u> </u>					
Note:	tive date, if other ffective date is listed, t If the date inserted ment's effective date	d in this block de	oes not mee	t the applica	o date of filing ble statutory	g or more than filing requi	(opti 90 days after rements, thi	onal) r filing.) Pursi s date will n	iant to 60 ot be li:
the re	cord specifies a e 90th day after	delayed effe the record i	ective dat s filed.	e, but not	an effecti	ve time, a	at 12:01 a	a.m. on th	ie ear
) The	1	1		1010					
) Th∈	March 4			2019					
) The Dated	March 4		;		_ ·				
) Th∈		A	3		_ ·				
) Th∈		Signa	;		-	tative of a me	mber		
) Th∈			;		ized represen	tative of a me	mber		

Page 3 of 3

ż

C

Filing Fee: \$25.00